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Level 7 - Ch
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Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Rooney5713
Elite Champion

9.300 9.900 9.5509.100 37.850
5 1 8 1 1

1

Rebecca Heath5737
Phantom

9.425 9.550 9.1009.500 37.575
3 2 2 8 2

2

Lauren Kramer5729
Illinois Level 7

9.675 8.600 9.5259.175 36.975
1 5 7 2 3

3

Allison Joswick5728
Illinois Level 7

8.725 9.150 9.2009.650 36.725
7 3 1 5T 4

4

Audrey Evans5742
Shooting Stars

9.550 8.225 9.2009.475 36.450
2 6 3 5T 5

5

Olivia Faro5736
Phantom

8.775 8.750 8.5009.200 35.225
6 4 6 13 6

6

Hannah Russell5716
Emerald City

9.325 7.000 8.5509.050 33.925
4 9 9 12 7

7

Charlotte Peterson5721
Gymnastic World

8.400 7.650 8.8508.700 33.600
11 8 11 9T 8

8

Sofia Vazquez5723
Gymnastic World

8.525 8.050 8.8507.700 33.125
9 7 13 9T 9

9

Camryn Evans5718
Gymnastic World

8.250 6.950 8.6008.225 32.025
13 10 12 11 10

10

Kailea McGhie5710
Elite Champion

8.550 0.000 9.4259.400 27.375
8 11T 4T 3 11

11

Emily Gilanfar5708
Elite Champion

8.375 0.000 9.2009.400 26.975
12 11T 4T 5T 12

12

Jordan Hoelscher5709
Elite Champion

8.425 0.000 9.2508.950 26.625
10 11T 10 4 13

13
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Session 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jillian Dees6725
Southeastern

9.675 9.200 9.3509.450 37.675
1 3 5 2T 1

1

Savana Trueb6709
Colorado All-Stars

9.450 9.150 9.3509.575 37.525
4 4 2 2T 2

2

Katie Bloomston6731
Team Ohio

9.225 9.650 8.9009.550 37.325
6 2 3 7T 3

3

Abby Mastrantoni6728
Southeastern

9.350 8.900 9.5509.350 37.150
5 6 6 1 4

4

Hattie Katechis6706
Colorado All-Stars

9.050 9.675 8.9009.050 36.675
9 1 9 7T 5

5

Sydney Hayashi6732
Team Ohio

9.175 8.700 9.2509.500 36.625
7T 9T 4 5 6

6

Emma Kelley6739
Team West Virginia

9.175 8.850 9.1009.100 36.225
7T 7 8 6 7

7

Rivers Sheehan6730
Southeastern

9.550 8.450 8.9008.675 35.575
2 11 11 7T 8

8

Baylee Brown6736
Team West Virginia

9.000 8.800 8.8258.800 35.425
10 8 10 11 9

9

Gabrielle Reyes6711
Elite World

8.975 8.700 8.6507.900 34.225
11 9T 13 13 10

10

Kelsey Mize6715
Flipz USA

8.500 8.400 8.0009.200 34.100
12 12 7 14 11

11

Britney McBroom6714
Flipz USA

7.875 8.950 8.8507.750 33.425
14 5 14 10 12

12

Haley Doyle6710
Elite World

8.350 8.200 8.6758.050 33.275
13 13 12 12 13

13

Barbara Schmitz6729
Southeastern

9.525 4.300 9.3009.600 32.725
3 14 1 4 14

14
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Briana Fernstrom5725
Illinois Level 7

9.300 9.200 9.6009.500 37.600
1T 4 2 1 1

1

Isabella Pierce5731
Illinois Level 7

9.175 9.050 9.4259.775 37.425
3 5 1 3 2

2

Kaitlynne Zamora5734
Illinois Level 7

9.150 9.525 9.0259.200 36.900
4 3 6 9 3

3

Brooke Craghead5707
Elite Champion

8.500 9.600 9.3509.425 36.875
12 1 3 5 4

4

Hailey Holzer5727
Illinois Level 7

8.975 9.575 9.4508.625 36.625
8 2 10 2 5

5

Ashlee Loeffler5738
Phantom

9.100 8.825 9.2009.325 36.450
5 6 5 6T 6

6

Alyssa Bucaro5724
Illinois Level 7

8.575 8.600 9.4008.700 35.275
11 7 9 4 7

7

Kallie Aldredge5702
ASI Keller

8.600 8.450 8.7508.950 34.750
10 8 7 11 8

8

Victoria Boutin5735
Phantom

9.025 8.350 8.8508.300 34.525
7 9 12 10 9

9

Alexandra Chlumsky5717
Gymnastic World

8.050 7.550 8.6508.400 32.650
13 10 11 13 10

10

Amaya Howard5704
Dayton Academy

9.300 6.700 8.7007.800 32.500
1T 11 13 12 11

11

Katelyn Severance5714
Elite Champion

9.075 0.000 9.2009.350 27.625
6 12T 4 6T 12

12

Madisyn Murphy5712
Elite Champion

8.625 0.000 9.2008.850 26.675
9 12T 8 6T 13

13
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Abby Allain6716
North Shore

9.500 9.750 9.4509.725 38.425
2 1 1 4 1

1

Izabella Ross6707
Colorado All-Stars

9.750 9.400 9.6009.350 38.100
1 5T 7 1 2

2

Kalyany Steele6708
Colorado All-Stars

9.425 9.675 9.2509.675 38.025
4 2 2 7 3

3

Laura Barrios6717
North Shore

9.400 9.525 9.3759.500 37.800
5T 4 5 6 4

4

Madeline Watson6735
Team Ohio

9.200 9.375 9.5509.525 37.650
10 7 4 2 5

5

Taylor Stablein6734
Team Ohio

9.475 9.325 9.4009.400 37.600
3 8 6 5 6

6

Julie Brown6722
Northwest Kids

9.225 9.625 9.1009.600 37.550
9 3 3 9T 7

7

Kendall Huff6723
Northwest Kids

9.350 9.400 9.1259.300 37.175
8 5T 8 8 8

8

Abigail Leasure6733
Team Ohio

9.100 9.200 9.5008.800 36.600
11 9 10T 3 9

9

Torrance Nonnenmacher6740
Team West Virginia

8.800 8.800 9.0508.800 35.450
12 10 10T 11 10

10

Abby Ensey6726
Southeastern

9.400 8.100 9.1008.700 35.300
5T 11 12 9T 11

11

Sophie Silverstein6741
Team West Virginia

9.375 7.850 8.2009.000 34.425
7 12 9 12 12

12
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Ruth Mahoney5739
Phantom

9.475 9.350 9.3009.250 37.375
1 2T 5 5 1

1

Gabriella Palermo5740
Phantom

9.200 9.350 9.3509.325 37.225
3T 2T 3T 4 2

2

Caroline Mikita5711
Elite Champion

9.300 9.300 9.4008.900 36.900
2 5 8T 2T 3

3

Ashley Holzer5726
Illinois Level 7

8.925 9.325 9.4009.200 36.850
6T 4 6 2T 4

4

Hannah Wiggans5706
Dayton Academy

9.125 9.150 9.1009.100 36.475
5 6 7 7 5

5

Angel Nunnery5730
Illinois Level 7

9.200 9.525 9.6758.000 36.400
3T 1 12 1 6

6

Isabella Trojanek5733
Illinois Level 7

8.850 8.700 9.2259.400 36.175
8T 7 2 6 7

7

Daisy McMillen5715
Emerald City

8.925 8.425 8.7009.425 35.475
6T 9 1 12T 8

8

Shannon Mitchell5705
Dayton Academy

8.625 8.650 9.0508.800 35.125
12T 8 10 8 9

9

Emma White5701
ASI Firewheel

8.625 7.350 8.7008.900 33.575
12T 10 8T 12T 10

10

Michaela Rose Kivett5720
Gymnastic World

8.850 7.300 8.9007.700 32.750
8T 11 14 9T 11

11

Sydney Jacobs5719
Gymnastic World

8.750 6.800 8.9008.100 32.550
10 13 11 9T 12

12

Jodi Chwalik5703
Club Flip

8.700 6.900 8.7257.950 32.275
11 12 13 11 13

13

Savana Smith5722
Gymnastic World

8.000 6.250 8.6009.325 32.175
14 14 3T 14 14

14
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Jada Glenn6705
Colorado All-Stars

9.600 9.600 9.3509.350 37.900
1* 1 4 2 1T

1T

Regan Sellers6720
North Shore

9.600 9.575 9.2759.450 37.900
1* 2 1 4 1T

1T

Jordan Weir6743
United Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.3009.425 37.275
4 4 2 3 3

3

Jenna Mackey6742
United Gymnastics

9.000 9.325 8.9509.400 36.675
10 3 3 8 4

4

MacKenzie Henderson6727
Southeastern

9.600 8.000 9.5008.700 35.800
1T 11T 10 1 5

5

Jennifer Gerst6738
Team West Virginia

9.050 8.900 8.8508.900 35.700
9 5 8T 9 6

6

Khristen Bryant6713
Flipz USA

9.150 8.750 9.0258.600 35.525
6 6 11 5 7

7

Natalie Eberts6701
All Starz

9.075 8.550 8.6259.125 35.375
8 9 5 11 8

8

Faith Donze6737
Team West Virginia

9.250 8.650 8.3508.975 35.225
5 8 6 13 9

9

Tristen Bloxsom6704
Boerne

8.875 8.200 8.9758.900 34.950
12 10 8T 6T 10

10

Samantha Neece6702
All Starz

9.125 8.700 8.5008.500 34.825
7 7 12 12 11

11

Kara Pfeifer6703
All Starz

8.850 8.000 8.7008.950 34.500
13 11T 7 10 12

12

Mckenzie Solo6724
Planet

8.950 7.900 8.9757.450 33.275
11 13 13 6T 13

13


	MR 5B L7 Ch
	MR 6B L7 Ch
	MR 5B L7 Jr
	MR 6B L7 Jr
	MR 5B L7 Sr
	MR 6B L7 Sr

